
Lääne-Virumaa noorte 2011.a. talvised kergejõustiku meistrivõistlused 
 Rakveres 4.veebruar 2011.a. 

 
PC  
60mtj 
1. Sander Moldau 09.01.98 RRG 9.47 
2. Martin Moldau 09.01.98 RRG 9.68 
3. Robin Nirgi 14.05.00  11.83 
4. Kevin Lomp 07.12.00 Tamsalu g 12.00 
5. Kert Aviste 28.04.00 Tamsalu g 12.18 
6. Venjamin Sepp 22.02.99 Tamsalu g 12.32 
7. Marken Pradtsenko 14.10.99 Tamsalu g 12.41 
8. Alex Delhman 13.11.99 Tamsalu g 14.01 
 
60m 
1. Martin Moldau 09.01.98 RRG 8.42 
2. Sander Moldau 09.01.98 RRG 8.46 
3. Vadim Aleknavitsjus 1.05.98 Tamsalu g 8.82 
4. Kristofer Veisman 1999 RRG 9.05 
5. Sander Timm 1999 Sõmeru pk 9.44 
6. Erki Kuhi 2000 RRG 9.53 
7. Richard Bachmann 5.06.99 VPG 9.54 
8. Robin Sapar 2001 RRG 9.56 
9. Venjamin Sepp 22.02.99 Tamsalu g 9.68 
10. Robin Nirgi 14.05.00 RRG 9.71 
11. Kevin Lomp 7.12.00 Tamsalu g 9.80 
12. Karl Kuusik 2000 RG 9.81 
13. Tõnis Sokolov 2000 Tamsalu g 10.04 
14. Rauno Koppel 1999 RG 10.08 
15. Mairo Uibu 17.09.98 Tamsalu g 10.19 
16. Vladimir Kratsko 20.03.00 Tamsalu g 10.20 
17. Marken Prjadtsenko 14.10.99 Tamsalu g 10.24 
18. Kert Aviste 28.04.00 Tamsalu g 10.30 
19. Kevin Uibi 2000 Tamsalu g 10.69 
20. Sander Villmann 29.08.00 Tamsalu g 10.75 
21. Alex Delhman 13.11.99 Tamsalu g 10.97 
 
Kuulitõuge 
1. Martin Moldau 09.01.98 RRG 10.78 
2. Sander Moldau 09.01.98 RRG 10.68 
3. Vadim Aleknavitsjus 1.05.98 Tamsalu g 10.03 
4. Ricco-Carol 

Klemmer 
1998 Tamsalu g 7.62 

5. Sander Timm 1999 Sõmeru pk 7.45 
6. Venjamin Sepp 22.02.99 Tamsalu g 7.07 
7. Kristofer Veisman 1999 RRG 7.00 
8. Kert Arviste 28.04.00 Tamsalu g 6.90 
9. Erki Kuhi 2000 RRG 6.74 
10. Heikko Valle 30.03.99 VPG 6.63 
11. Karl Kuusik 2000 RG 6.61 
12. Alex Delhman 13.11.99 Tamsalu g 6.40 
13. Marken Pratsenko 14.10.99 Tamsalu g 5.93 
14. Rauno Koppel 1999 RG 5.20 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1. Martin Moldau 09.01.98 RRG 1.54 
2. Sander Moldau 09.01.98 RRG 1.35 
3. Vadim Aleknavitsjus 1.05.98 Tamsalu g 1.35 
4. Sander Timm 1999 Sõmeru pk 1.35 
5. Heikko Valle 30.03.99 VPG 1.35 
6. Erki Kuhi 2001 RRG 1.25 
7. Kristofer Veismann 1999 RRG 1.10 
8. Kevin Lomp 07.12.00 Tamsalu g 1.10 
9. Kert Aviste 28.04.00 Tamsalu g 1.00 
 
 
 
 

TC 
Kuulitõuge 
1. Veronica Ivanov 13.02.98 RRG 10.06 
2. Eleri Etverk 22.05.98 RRG 9.74 
3. Kerttu Kesler 17.03.99 RRG 7.75 
4. Maiann Johanson 30.12.99 RLA 7.70 
5. Geily Lipp 27.04.99 RRG 7.40 
6. Ege Roov 24.05.98 REG 7.38 
7. Maris Martinson 29.12.98 RRG 7.15 
8. Laura Ong 8.04.00 RRG 6.85 
9. Karita Turunin 1999 VPG 6.78 
10. Eliise Mõttus 30.11.99 Tamsalu g 6.64 
11. Gete Ilves 4.10.99 Tamsalu g 5.91 
12. Liis-Maria Eljaste 29.12.98 VPG 5.80 
13. Cärolyn Rattasepp 28.01.00 Tamsalu g 5.77 
14. Käroly Seemann 8.08.01 Tamsalu g 5.62 
 
60mtj 
1. Veronica Ivanov 13.02.98 RRG 10.46 
2. Eva-Maria Lutus 1998 VPG 11.13 
3. Johanna Konso 3.09.99 RRG 11.24 
4. Alma Gaver 14.01.99 VPG 11.34 
5. Laura Lillepuu 30.06.99 VPG 11.84 
6. Neeli Lehtpuu 30.03.99 Tapa g 11.94 
7. Keili Kadak 1999 Tapa g 12.00 
8. Maiann Johanson 31.12.99 RLA 12.20 
9. Lisette Tallerman 04.19.99 Tapa g 12.37 
10. Hilda Klettenberg 1998 Tapa g 12.56 
11. Sandra Kruus 30.04.00 Tamsalu g 13.40 
12. Käroly Seemann 08.08.01 Tamsalu g 13.71 
13. Gete Ilves 1999 Tamsalu g 13.98 
14. Eliise Mõttus 30.11.1999 Tamsalu g 14.20 
DQ Eleri Etverk 22.05.98 RRG  
 
60m 
1. Veronica Ivanov 13.02.98 RRG 8.97 
2. Ege Roov 24.05.98 REG 9.05 
3. Brenda Birgitta 

Vettik 
02.05.99 RG 9.28 

4. Eleri Etverk 22.05.98 RRG 9.46 
5. Kätlin Selberg 17.02.99 RRG 9.54 
6. Maris Martinson 29.12.98 RRG 9.62 
7. Kädy-Liis Tamm 28.04.99 VPG 9.66 
8.-
9. 

Alma Gaver 14.01.99 VPG 9.69 

8.-
9. 

Maiann Johanson 30.12099 RLA 9.69 

10. Johanna Konso 3.09.99 RRG 9.77 
11. Laura Lillepuu 30.06.99 VPG 9.83 
12. Neeli Lehtpuu 30.03.99 Tapa g 9.84 
13. Laura Ong 8.04.00 RRG 9.85 
14. Hilda Klettenberg 1998 Tapa g 10.20 
15. Lisette Tallerman 19.04.99 Tapa g 10.26 
16. Kaivi Põldma 27.04.99 VPG 10.30 
17. Käroly Seemann 08.08.01 Tamsalu g 10.76 
18. Gete Ilves 04.10.99 Tamsalu g 10.89 
19. Sandra Kruus 30.04.00 Tamsalu g 10.92 
20. Cärolin Rattasepp 29.05.01 Tamsalu g 10.99 
21. Eliise Mõttus 30.11.99 Tamsalu g 11.03 
22. Analiis Veeremaa 28.01.00 Tamsalu g 11.24 
23. Mailis Kornelt 15.07.01 Tamsalu g 11.55 
24. Eliis-Meredy 

Klemmer 
24.07.00 Tamsalu g 11.57 

25. Geiri Suur 12.02.01 Tamsalu g 12.12 
 
 
 



Kaugushüpe 
1. MartinMoldau 09.01.98 RRG 4.64 
2. Sander Moldau 09.01.98 RRG 4.53 
3. Vadim Aleknavitsjus 1.05.98 Tamsalu g 4.39 
4. Kristofer Veisman 1999 RRG 4.24 
5. Sander Timm 1999 RRG 3.99 
6. Robin Nirgi 14.05.00 RRG 3.95 
7. Richard Bachmann 05.06.99 VPG 3.93 
8. Robin Sapar 2001 RRG 3.64 
9. Kevin Lomp 07.12.00 Tamsalu g 3.64 
10. Karl Kuusik 2000 RG 3.61 
11. Venjamin Sepp 22.02.99 Tamsalu g 3.56 
12. Marken Pradtsenko 14.10.99 Tamsalu g 3.35 
13. Vladimir Kratsko 20.03.00 Tamsalu g 3.35 
14. Tõnis Sokolov 8.02.00 Tamsalu g 3.32 
15. Alex Delhman 13.11.99 Tamsalu g 3.32 
16. Kert Arviste 28.04.00 Tamsalu g 3.31 
17. Mario Uibi 17.09.98 Tamsalu g 3.30 
18. Kevin Uibu 2000 Tamsalu g 3.26 
19. Sander Villmann 29.08.00 Tamsalu g 2.87 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kaugushüpe 
1. Veronica Ivanov 13.02.98 RRG 4.51 
2. Ege Roov 24.05.98 REG 4.31 
3. Eleri Etverk 22.05.98 RRG 4.21 
4. Eva-maria Lutus 1998 VPG 4.04 
5. Johanna Konso 3.09.99 RRG 4.00 
6. Maris Martinson 29.12.98 RRG 3.97 
7. Kätlin Selberg 17.02.99 RRG 3.94 
8. Alma Gaver 14.01.99 VPG 3.92 
9. Laura Lillepuu 30.06 VPG 3.80 
10. Maiann Johanson 30.12.99 RLA 3.77 
11. Neeli Lehtpuu 30.03.99 Tapa g 3.70 
12. Kädy-Liis Tamm 28.04.99 VPG 3.60 
13. Mariandra 

Virolainen 
07.07.00 RRG 3.57 

14. Laura Ong 8.04.00 RRG 3.50 
15. Eliise Mõttus 30.11.99 Tamsalu g 3.22 
16. Cärolin Rattasepp 29.05.01 Tamsalu g 3.08 
17. Käroly Seemann 8.08.01 Tamsalu g 3.03 
18. Gete Ilves 4.10.99 Tamsalu g 2.98 
19. Geiri Suur 12.02.01 Tamsalu g 2.82 
20. Analiis Veeremaa 28.01.00 Tamsalu g 2.80 
21. Sandra Kruus 30.04.00 Tamsalu g 2.74 
22. Mailis Kornelt 15.07.01 Tamsalu g 2.54 
23. Eliis-Meredy 

Klemmer 
24.07.00 Tamsalu g 2.41 

 
Kõrgushüpe 
1. Eva-Maria Lutus 1998 VPG 1.40 
2. Ege Roov 24.05.98 REG 1.30 
3. Eleri Etverk 22.05.98 RRG 1.30 
4. Triinu Rääk 23.02 RG 1.25 
5. Alma Gaver 14.01.99 VPG 1.20 
6. Maiann Johanson 1999 RLA 1.20 
7. Kaivi Põldma 27.04.99 VPG 1.20 
8. Keili Kadak 1999 Tapa g 1.15 
9. Johanna Konso 3.09.99 RRG 1.10 
 


